
RANGLISTE

KLUBRENNEN
SC -MELCHTAL

10.03.2007

DAMEN 1

Rang Name Jg. Laufzeit Total

1. Ifanger Nadine 80 40.76 40.76
2. von Rotz Tamara 79 45.88 45.88

DAMEN 2

Rang Name Jg. Laufzeit geschätzt Differenz

1. Spichtig Brigitte 63 57.29 58.30 1.01
2. Ganz Rhea 63 52.45 51.00 1.45
3. Suter Irene 74 46.76 45.00 1.76
4. Ifanger Beatrice 72 69.29 65.00 4.29
5. Michel Silvia 64 79.73 72.00 7.73
6. Blank Pia 65 74.72 63.20 11.52
7. von Rotz Svenja 68 77.63 90.00 12.37



ALTERSKLASSE

Rang Name Jg. Laufzeit geschätzt Differenz

1. Michel Hans 65 38.39 39.99 1.60
2. Moser Gaudenz 61 62.45 59.12 3.33
3. Michel Hampi 59 63.62 59.45 4.17
4. Michel Sepp 56 51.43 45.50 5.93
5. Rohrer Kurt 51 98.74 120.00 21.26

SENIOREN 1

Rang Name Jg. Laufzeit Total

1. Rohrer Michael 79 38.02 38.02
2. Michel Marco 81 38.51 38.51
3. Amrhein Thomas 80 38.98 38.98

SENIOREN 2 75

Rang Name Jg. Laufzeit Total

1. Michel Kuno 73 39.40 39.40
2. von Rotz Rolf 69 40.61 40.61
3. Ifanger Patrick 59 43.18 43.18
4. von Rotz Peter 67 44.17 44.17
5. von Rotz Heinz 68 45.43 45.43

SNOWBOARD

Rang Name Jg. Laufzeit Total

1. von Rotz Pascale 88 49.21 49.21

GÄSTE

Rang Name Jg. Laufzeit Total

1. Fürer Nicola 95 42.96 42.96
2. Hanni Daniel 91 46.02 46.02
3. Fürer Mascha 94 47.73 47.73
4. Fürer Andrea 97 65.08 65.08
5. von Arx Patrizia 92 110.81 110.81
6. Burger Stefan 93 215.05 215.05



5 JAHRESCUP
1. WERTUNG

SC -MELCHTAL
10.03.2007

Rang Name 2007 Total

1. Rohrer Michael 38.02 38.02
2. Michel Hans 38.39 38.39
3. Michel Marco 38.51 38.51
4. Amrhein Thomas 38.98 38.98
5. Michel Kuno 39.40 39.40
6. von Rotz Rolf 40.61 40.61
7. Ifanger Nadine 40.76 40.76
8. Ifange Patrick 43.18 43.18
9. von Rotz Peter 44.17 44.17

10. von Rotz Heinz 45.43 45.43
11. von Rotz Tamara 45.88 45.88
12. Suter Irene 46.76 46.76
13. von Rotz Pascale 49.21 49.21
14. Michel Sepp 51.43 51.43
15. Ganz Rhea 52.45 52.45
16. Spichtig Brigitte 57.29 57.29
17. Moser Gaudenz 62.45 62.45
18. Michel Hampi 63.62 63.62
19. Ifanger Beatrice 69.29 69.29
20. Blank Pia 74.72 74.72
21. von Rotz Svenja 77.63 77.63
22. Michel Silvia 79.73 79.73
23. Rohrer Kurt 98.74 98.74
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